


BUDWEISER

PERONI

CHIMAY RED

DESPERADOS

REKORDERLIG CIDER

SOL

TOOTH & CLAW JELLYFISH NEBULA

GUINNESS 0% 

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 

LUCKY SAINT 0% 

ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI

HOUSE WHITE WINE

HOUSE RED WINE 

HOUSE ROSE WINE

ANTICA CLASSIC SAMBUCA

EL JIMADOR TEQUILA

BEEFEATER GIN

GREY GOOSE VODKA

JACK DANIELS BOURBON WHISKEY 

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 

JJ WHITLEY VODKA

£23.00

£23.00 

£20.00

£3.50

£4.75

£100.00

£150.00

£100.00

£100.00

£100.00

£4.75

£4.75

£6.50

£4.50

£5.50

£4.50

£4.75

£4.25

£4.25

£4.00

£4.25

(per bottle/can)

1 bottle

1 shot

choose your spirits. mixer and garnishes are provided!

wine

shots

bottle serves

drinks

no and low

prosecco & champagne
1 bottle of famiglia botter prosecco - £20.00

1 bottle of laurent perrier cuvee - £75.00


